SUN VALLEY BRONZE

FINISHES

KYOTO COLLECTION

CK-KYO-KUSHI-RH
Kyoto Kushi Cabinet Pull

21/4"

7/8"

| 21/4"

]/8"

7/H'| |

R

113/16"

i

[21/4
13/2"

125/16"

]/zu

I

5/32"

www.sunvalleybronze.com 706 South Main Street, Bellevue, Idaho 83313 | 866.788.3631
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